The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
:
Modification Approval
Certificate No
1 / 1
Application No
Applicant DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
Certificate No. Original
Name of Product Modified: AC/DC ADAPTER
Situation of Modification See table below
Item Original Present
1
  A2021CCC0907-
3848682
  A2022CCC0907-
3925538
2
    A2021CCC0907-
3848682
  A2022CCC0907-
3925538
Above Modification is approved. The present will replace the original.
Date
2022010907444556 2022 01 10
2027 01 10
31 1
31 1
( )
33
ADT-060A12AB :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, 1.4A :12VDC, 5A,
5000 ,  ADT-060A15AB :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, 1.4A, :15VDC,4A,
5000 ,  ADT-060A19AB :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz,
1.4A, :19VDC, 3.2A, 5000 ,  ADT-060A24AB
:100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, 1.4A, :24VDC, 2.5A, 5000
GB 17625.1-2012;GB 4943.1-2011;GB/T 9254-2008
 CNCA-C09-01:2014
CNAS C001-P
The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: 2022010907444556 Valid from: Jan.10,2022
Valid until: Jan.10,2027
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
31-1, Shien Pan Road, Shanding Village, Guishanshan, Taoyuan County 33370, Taiwan
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
31-1, Shien Pan Road, Shanding Village, Guishanshan, Taoyuan County 33370, Taiwan
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Delta Electronics (Dongguan) Co., Ltd. Southwest Branch.
No.33, Pantao Road, Shijie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong 523308, P. R. China
PRODUCT MODEL(S) AC/DC ADAPTER
ADT-060A12AB Input :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz 1.4A, Output :12VDC, 5A Sale without cord set, Altitude
up to 5000m   ADT-060A15AB Input :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz 1.4A ,Output: 12VDC, 4A Sale without
cord set, Altitude up to 5000m   ADT-060A19AB Input :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz 1.4A ,Output: 12VDC,
3.2A Sale without cord set, Altitude up to 5000m   ADT-060A24AB Input :100-240VAC, 50-60Hz
1.4A ,Output: 12VDC, 2.5A Sale without cord set, Altitude up to 5000m
STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
GB 17625.1-2012;GB 4943.1-2011;GB/T 9254-2008
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of implementation rules for compulsory
certification(REFNO. CNCA-C09-01:2014)
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry
date.
Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P